	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1.5KE250CAE3/TR13
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13 (Microsemi Commercial Components Group)
		    Part Number:
            1.5KE250CAE3/TR13
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi Commercial Components Group
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 1.5KE250CAE3/TR13 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1434-845 Hammond Manufacturing  BOTTOM PLATE FOR ALUM CHASSIS
9523100000 Weidmuller  NEXT 26/26/20 3GP PAINTED
CSKO12104 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 12X10X4" GREY
18P2121 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER 21X21" WHITE
RCHV1901731CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 31.5X21X19.5 BE/GY
C2RR197831DCG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
969M101-12-4-SMC-025 Cicoil  CABLE FLEX POWER SHLD 12 AWG 25'
79251 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 3 COND 24AWG
C6352A.46.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/20 7/28TC UNSH TYPE CM
MLT10WH-LP Panduit Corp  TIE WAVETY 302 ST/STEEL 200# 33"
109-00033 HellermannTyton  Q18I BLK 6.10" Q TIE
SG250S-C0 Panduit Corp  SUPER-GRIP CABLE TIE
222A174-25-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
101A094-3/42-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F2213/8 CL004 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/8 CLEAR 200'
0192670496 Molex Inc  1/8 INCH HST BLACK (192/6.25 INC
FP-301H-1/8-RD 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301H 1/8-48" RED
STD03W-MINUS TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON MINUS 1.9-2.65MM
184-14000 HellermannTyton  HD SLOTTED DUCT 1X3
FL50X50GR-A Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT FLEX 50 X 50 X 500MM
W23-X1A1G-10 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 50VDC
R11S-4-5.00A-39507-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IALNK0-29120-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
APL111-561-790 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
157.5700.5401 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE STRIP 60 W/O HOUSING40A
0287003.L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE-ATOF 32VDC NYLON 3A 50 PC
0219.160MXAP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 160MA 250VAC 5X20 SLOW
3404.0016.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 4A 125V SMD FAST
BK/S500-12-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 12A 250V FAST GLASS S500
PTVS3V3P1UP,115 NXP Semiconductors  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 8VC SOD128
AK3-030C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 90VC AXIAL
P4KE11CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 9.4VWM 15.6VC AXIAL
P6KA18AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM DO214AC
SMAJ51E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 51VWM 91.1VC SMAJ
M5KP43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO204AR
MXLSMLJ20CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO214AB
MXSMCJLCE20AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO214AB
P-5KP51 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 51VWM 86.52VC P600
V47ZC20P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 42V 2KA DISC 20MM
V20E250L1B7 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 351V 10KA DISC 20MM
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  keywords
	    	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  Microsemi Commercial Components Group
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  pdf
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  datasheet
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  price
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  distributor
	electronic components 1.5KE250CAE3/TR13
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  Circuit Protection
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  TVS - Diodes
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC AXIAL
	1.5KE250CAE3/TR13
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .